Kdse und Butter Twist 100g

Zum Produkt

Nahrwerte

Unzubereitet pro 100 g

Brennwert kj

Brennwert kcal

Fett

davon gesattigte
Fettsauren

Kohlenhydrate

davon Zucker

Ballaststoffe

Eiweily

Salz

WSP weinladen Service GmbH

IdNr.: 45/768/02019
USt-IdNr.: DE341641667

2131 kj

509 kcal

28¢g

18¢g

50g

3,5¢g

3g

13 g

1)8 g
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